cU
Ru
s
TÜ
V
Model Ihold ITrip Vmax. dc Imax. max. time to trip  Pd max.                    Resistance  Approvals
  (A) (A) (V) (A) (s @ A) (W)  R min.( ) R max.( ) RI max.( )
 Order Qty. Order- Model Packaging
 Information  Number
 VTD170 1.70 3.40 15 100 3.0 @ 8.5 1.40 0.030 0.052 0.105 • •
 VTD170XS 1.70 3.40 15 100 3.0 @ 8.5 1.40 0.030 0.052 0.105 • •
 VTD175 1.75 3.80 15 100 3.0 @ 8.5 1.40 0.025 0.045 0.045 • •
 VTD175S 1.75 3.80 15 100 3.0 @ 9.0 1.40 0.025 0.045 0.090 • •
 VTD175L 1.75 3.80 15 100 3.0 @ 9.0 1.40 0.025 0.045 0.090 • •
 VTD175XL 1.75 3.80 15 100 5.0 @ 8.75 1.40 0.029 0.051 0.102 • •
 VTD200 2.00 4.50 15 100 4.0 @ 10.0 1.50 0.021 0.039 0.080 • •
 VTD200 2.00 4.50 15 100 4.0 @ 10.0 1.50 0.021 0.039 0.080 • •
 VTD210 2.10 4.70 15 100 5.0 @ 10.0 1.50 0.018 0.030 0.060 • •
 VTD210S 2.10 4.70 15 100 5.0 @ 10.0 1.50 0.018 0.030 0.060 • •
   VTD210SS 2.10 4.70 15 100 5.0 @ 10.0 1.50 0.018 0.030 0.060 • •
 VTD210L 2.10 4.70 15 100 5.0 @ 10.0 1.50 0.018 0.030 0.060 • •
 VTD210LS 2.10 4.70 15 100 5.0 @ 10.0 1.50 0.018 0.030 0.060 • •
 VTD240 2.40 5.40 15 100 4.0 @ 12.0 1.50 0.015 0.026 0.052 • •
Dimensions (mm)
S: one slot
SS: two slots
In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,

Pd = Power dissipated from device when in the tripped state at 20 °C still air.
R min= Minimum resistance of device in initial (un-soldered) state.
R 1max= Maximum resistance of device at 20 °C measured one hour after tripping for 20 s.
Caution: Operation beyond the specifi ed rating may result in damage and possible arcing and fl ame.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice
Thermal Derating Chart
 Model Ambient Operation Temperature - Ihold (A)
  -40 °C -20 °C 0 °C 23 °C 40 °C 50 °C 60 °C 70 °C 85 °C
 VTD170 3.20 2.70 2.20 1.70 1.30 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.10
 VTD170XS 3.20 2.70 2.20 1.70 1.30 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.10
 VTD175 3.20 2.70 2.20 1.75 1.30 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.10
 VTD175S 3.20 2.70 2.20 1.75 1.30 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.10
 VTD175L 3.20 2.70 2.20 1.75 1.30 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.10
 VTD175XL 3.20 2.70 2.20 1.75 1.30 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.10
 VTD200 3.70 3.20 2.60 2.00 1.50 1.20 0.90 0.50 0.10
 VTD200S 3.70 3.20 2.60 2.00 1.50 1.20 0.90 0.50 0.10
 VTD210 4.10 3.50 2.90 2.10 1.60 1.30 1.00 0.70 0.10
 VTD210S 4.10 3.50 2.90 2.10 1.60 1.30 1.00 0.70 0.10
 VTD210SS 4.10 3.50 2.90 2.10 1.60 1.30 1.00 0.70 0.10
 VTD210L 4.10 3.50 2.90 2.10 1.60 1.30 1.00 0.70 0.10